Ha3Ba

KomepuinHi
pe3ynbTaTn

KomepUuinHi
pe3ynbTaTin

KomepuinHi
pe3ynbTaTun

KomepuinHi
pe3ynbTaTun

Hemo

Hemo

Hemo

Hemo

emo

demo

Hemo

Hemo

BHITPILLHI
BUNpoOyBaHHA

Mikpo BunpobyBaHHSA

Pik

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2019

2019

KinbKictb

45

54

52

45

38

54,7

51,4

53,2

57,8

57,6

50,1

55,2

54,32

52,67

KoopauHaTtu

50.31925050298484,
34.90098459713351

49.01551483750361,
25.80577852936121

49.01900484731891,
25.822429683385316

49.139110356577014,
25.988361230653684

47.40382814360431,
32.46127953011145

50.16514556997076,
27.075266500388803

49.56429718446152,
33.94708976651489

48.769386487736824,
26.38039318597899

49.145480698178105,
28.65861410747635

50.327822956285274,
29.47051182367224

46.88376641193437,
30.837870126642738

51.14485794881083,
32.91445065143373

48.916636,24.758675

49.234625,28.575236



HasBa Pik Kinbkicte KoopauHaTu

BHITPILWHI

2021 55,3 49.384954,31.96342
BunpobyBaHHSA
BHITpILWHI

2021 48,7 48.488574,32.441802
BMNpobyBaHHSA

Mikpo BunpobyBaHHS 2019 48,22 48.429017,34.700422



